Jahresmeisterschaft JS Innertkirchen 2015

Rang

© 0O N O 0O B~ WO N =

O O G |
w N = O

14

Vorname
Dominic
Patrick
Lukas
Christof
Jessica
Joel
Marina
Dominik
Lukas
Christian
Beat
Bernhard
Martin

Lea

Name
Grinig
Schlappi
Hasler
Senn
Banholzer
Wicki

von Weissenfluh
Baumann
Baumann
Ammeter
Abplanalp
Brligger
Thoni
Steudler

Kurs

Bei Punktegleichheit entscheidet das Hauptschiessen

Hauptschiessen Feldschiessen

132
129
130
126
129
124
123
116
107
119
115
103
130
0

67
70
65
60
59
60
61
58
58
57
51
51
58
57

Wettschiessen
91
91
87
89
81
85
81
88
88
83
76
64
77
67

Obligatorisch
79
79
78
80
80
75
70
73
73
64
66
72

0
61

JS Innertkirchen

TOTAL Riickstand

369
369
360
355
349
344
335
335
326
323
308
290
265
185

40.- / Wanderpreis
30.,-
20,-



